

**2023 Sanitary Sewer Grouting Maintenance Project
Bid Tab**

EST	QTY	UNIT	MATERIAL	Visu-Sewer of Ohio LLC		Lake County Sewer Co Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Lump Sum		Mobilization	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
1	Lump Sum		Bonds & Insurance	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
7,244	Linear Feet		Cleaning & Televising 8" & 10" Sewer Pipe	\$3.65	\$26,440.60	\$6.85	\$49,621.40
25	Each		Cutting Service Leads	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
25	Each		Mineral Deposit Removal	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
7,244	Linear Feet		Test & Seal Sewer Pipe, 8" & 10" Diameter	\$12.75	\$92,361.00	\$14.30	\$103,589.20
132	Each		Test & Seal Service Connections, 4" and 6" (4' Effective Sealing)	\$465.00	\$61,380.00	\$440.00	\$58,080.00
1	Lump Sum		Final TV Inspection & Logs	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
6800	Gallons		Chemical Grouting Material	\$10.00	\$68,000.00	\$6.00	\$40,800.00
1	Lump Sum		Traffic Maintenance & Control	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
1	Lump Sum		By-Pass Pumping	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
1	Lump Sum		Warranty Re-test	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
				\$272,881.60		\$275,640.60	
				Missing Required Documents			

**2023 Sanitary Sewer Grouting Maintenance Project
Bid Tab**